
24. Opel-Cup des SAV Torgelow / Ringen

17358 Torgelow, 17.06.2017

Klasse

C- Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

42kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Lenny Grünheid Demminer RV
0:20

02
0:43

03
SS 4:0

54
 0  0  0 5.III

2 Matti Stolt FSV Stralsund
SS 4:0

51
SS 6:0

54
3:26

03
 2 10 10 3.II

3 Finn Niemann RV Lübtheen
SS 6:0

54
SS 4:0

51
SS 4:0

52
 3 15 14 1.I

4 Max Kretzschmar SAV Torgelow
0:31

03
0:24

02
0:06

01
 0  0  0 7.

Pool B

1 Pascal Dettmann FSV Stralsund
SS 4:0

52
0:44

03 Fr
 1  5  4 4.II

2 Jeppe Jensen Herning Brydeklub
0:23

01 Fr
0:26

03
 0  0  0 6.III

3 Felix Block RV Lübtheen Fr
SS 4:0

51
SS 4:0

52
 2 10  8 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

4-1 Max Kretzschmar - Lenny Grünheid

2-3 Matti Stolt - Finn Niemann

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Jeppe Jensen - Felix Block

1-Fr Pascal Dettmann (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Lenny Grünheid Demminer RV 5 5.SS 4:0

Pool B 2 Jeppe Jensen
Herning Brydeklub 0 6.00:09

Pool A 2 Matti Stolt
FSV Stralsund 5 3.SS 4:0

Pool B 1 Pascal Dettmann
FSV Stralsund 0 4.00:19

Pool A 3 Finn Niemann
RV Lübtheen 3 1.PS 14:2

Pool B 3 Felix Block
RV Lübtheen 1 2.03:30
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